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3.04m x 3.19m
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3.04m x 1.77m
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1

2

M.D/D

0.90
2.10

STEEL DOOR

  STEEL WINDOW

W
0.90 1.20

3

W1 0.90
0.60

STEEL WINDOW

ALL DIMENSION ARE IN M.
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O
0.90

2.10

 OPENING

A

A

OPTION - I

BRICK WORK IN CM 1:5

GRANOLITHIC FLOOR FINISH

RCC GREAD BEAM(0.30m THICK)

PCC 1:4:8 MIX FOR FLOORING(0.10m THICK)

SAND FILLING FOR BASEMENT (0.10m THICK)

BASEMENT FIILING WITH EARTH (0.40m THICK)

GL

0.90

1.10

1.20

0.30
0.15

0.30
0.30

0.15
0.30

0.90

1.10

0.30

0.90

1.10

0.30

3.00

Toilet

1.2mx1.2m

D1

J

D1

0.75
1.80

PVC DOOR
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0.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCHEDULE  OF  JOINERY

AutoCAD SHX Text
 HOUSING UNDER FLOOD RELIEF FUND

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLINTH AREA: 37.44 sq.m / 402.83 sq.ft
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